
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

DAY/DATE AREA TIME VENUE ADDRESS 

Tuesday, 17 Sept Johnsonville 1.30pm Johnsonville Community Centre 3 Frankmore Ave 

Tuesday, 17 Sept Paraparaumu 7.30 pm Te Newhanga Kapiti Community Centre 15 Ngahina St 

Wednesday, 18 Sept Foxton Beach 12noon Foxton Beach Community Centre 108 Seabury Avenue 

Wednesday, 18 Sept Palmerston North 7.30pm Hancock Community House 77-85 King St 

Thursday 19 Sept Hawera 1pm Hawera Community Centre 105-111 Albion St 

Friday, 20 Sept Te Kuiti 12.30pm Community House 28 Taupiri St 

Saturday, 21 Sept Orakei 11am Orakei Community Centre 156 Kepa Rd 

Sunday, 22 Sept Albany 1pm Albany Community Hub 575A Albany Highway 

Monday, 23 Sept Hamilton 12noon The Link/Media Room Te Aroha St 

Monday, 23 Sept Cambridge 7.30 pm Cambridge Community Centre 22A Taylor St 

Tuesday, 24 Sept Te Awamutu 1.30pm Visitor Centre 1 Gorst Avenue 

Wednesday, 25 Sept Waihi Beach 10am Waihi Beach RSA 99 Beach Rd 

Wednesday, 25 Sept Tauranga 7.30pm Tauranga Citizens Club 170 Thirteenth Ave 

Thursday, 26 Sept Whakatane 12noon Reap House 21 Pyne Street 

Thursday, 26 Sept Taupo 7.30 pm Taupo Cossie Club 5 Taniwha St 

Friday, 27 Sept Napier 7.30 pm RSA Napier 34 Vautier St, Napier  

Saturday, 28 Sept Lower Hutt 4 pm Lowry Bay Yacht Club 100 Port Rd, Seaview 

 

 

North Island Roadshow 2019 
Free Cruise Presentation and Great Deals 

Affinity Cruises - Captain Brian Appleby is going to be speaking about and presenting the 
wonderful experiences of cruising in New Zealand’s BEST cruising locations! 

 

 

     

       

Cruising from October to April 

  

 

       
Cruising during May 

  

 
Cruising from June to August 

  

      

Natural beauty provides a relaxing 

and peaceful holiday.  Cruise and 

explore hidden bays and coves  

 

A spectacular and rugged place to visit 

and well worth the trip.  It is a world 

away from the rest of New Zealand 

 

Dramatic raw beauty, isolation and 

solitude will take your breath away.    

This is a must do on everyone’s list! 

   Bring your friends and family, we would love to see you all there! 

     RSVP 0800 862 334 - sales@affinitycruises.co.nz  - www.affinitycruisses.co.nz 
 

 

Date, time and venue for your area 

mailto:sales@affinitycruises.co.nz

